HT-690x Room Humidity Transmitters Product
Bulletin
Introduction
The HT-690x Series Room Humidity Transmitters use a
highly accurate and reliable Thermoset Polymer based
capacitance humidity sensor and state-of-the-art digital
linearization and temperature compensated circuitry to
monitor humidity levels. They are available in both wall or

D 0.5 in. (12.7 mm) NPT
HT-690x Room Humidity Transmitters Product Bulletin2
Ordering information
See Table 1 for product codes and information about the available models of the HT-690x RH Transmitters.
Table 1: HT-690x RH Transmitters selection chart
Code number Description RH accuracy
HT-69020NP-0 Duct probe 2%
HT-69020NW-0 Wall mount 2%
HT-69030NP-0 Duct probe 3%
HT-69030NW-0 Wall mount 3%
Technical specifications
Table 2: HT-690x RH Transmitters technical specifications
Specification Description
Sensor type Thermoset polymer based capacitive